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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Internal Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 8

Course : Elab 4201-Agri-business Management Credit : 0+10

 Practical  

SlNo Admission No Name of Student P.P.W PRESNT

N

REGULR

TY

MNTHL

Y

ASMNT

OTPT

DLVRY

T.S.D ENTRPN

RSHP

SKL

B.N.S R.W.S FINL

PRESNT

N

Attendance% Remarks

1 2016-41-101 ABHIJITH. V.. 9.30 9.20 9.00 9.00 8.70 9.10 9.00 9.40 9.50 9.20 87.18

2 2016-41-103 ABIN GEORGE. 9.30 9.30 9.00 9.30 9.10 9.20 9.30 9.50 9.60 9.40 85.00

3 2016-41-105 AFSANA SALEEM. 9.30 9.40 9.49 9.80 9.30 9.20 9.20 9.40 9.50 9.30 94.87

4 2016-41-110 ALTHWAF MUHAMMED

P. P..

9.30 9.10 9.00 9.00 8.90 8.90 9.00 9.30 9.50 9.10 87.17

5 2016-41-115 ANAGHA RAVIKUMAR. 9.50 9.30 9.00 9.80 9.50 9.10 9.60 9.60 9.50 9.20 89.74

6 2016-41-118 ANEETTA V. ANTONY. 9.50 9.30 9.74 9.00 9.50 9.10 9.40 9.60 9.50 9.30 97.43

7 2016-41-120 ANJALI. K.M.. 9.50 9.50 9.23 9.50 9.30 8.90 9.30 9.50 9.50 9.30 92.30

8 2016-41-124 ANUPRIYA. A.J.. 9.50 9.50 8.72 9.30 9.20 9.10 9.20 9.50 9.50 9.20 87.18

9 2016-41-130 ARSHAD. N.. 9.10 9.20 9.74 9.10 8.60 9.00 9.10 8.70 9.50 9.10 97.43

10 2016-41-133 ASHIKA. M.S.. 9.10 9.30 9.00 9.50 9.60 9.20 9.40 9.60 9.50 9.30 89.73

11 2016-41-134 ASHNA NETTO. 9.10 9.30 9.00 9.40 9.30 9.20 9.40 9.50 9.50 9.40 87.17

12 2016-41-138 ATHIRA CHANDRA

NATH.

9.10 9.30 9.49 9.50 9.30 9.10 9.20 9.50 9.50 9.30 94.87

13 2016-41-147 GAYATHRI. P.S.. 9.60 9.80 9.00 9.70 9.80 9.30 9.50 9.80 9.80 9.80 87.17

14 2016-41-164 MEGHA RAJU. 9.60 9.40 9.00 9.60 9.30 9.20 9.50 9.40 9.50 9.40 89.74

15 2016-41-167 MUHAMMED FARIS. P.. 9.60 9.20 9.74 9.40 9.10 9.00 9.30 9.60 9.50 9.30 97.43

16 2016-41-176 PARVATHY. 9.60 9.30 8.97 9.30 9.20 9.00 9.20 9.50 9.50 9.30 89.74

17 2016-41-191 SARATH RAJ. V.K.. 9.60 9.30 9.23 9.20 9.30 9.10 9.40 9.40 9.80 9.40 92.30

18 2016-41-197 SREEHARI SADANAND. 9.60 9.10 9.49 9.20 9.40 9.00 9.10 9.00 9.50 8.90 94.87

19 2016-41-198 VAISHNAV. S.. 9.60 9.50 9.00 9.20 9.20 9.30 9.50 9.40 9.80 9.60 85.00
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Internal Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 8

Course : Elab 4201-Agri-business Management Credit : 0+10

 Practical

SlNo Admission No Name of Student P.P.W PRESNT

N

REGULR

TY

MNTHL

Y

ASMNT

OTPT

DLVRY

T.S.D ENTRPN

RSHP

SKL

B.N.S R.W.S FINL

PRESNT

N

Attendance% Remarks

20 2016-41-199 VIJESH. M.. 9.60 8.90 9.23 9.00 9.10 9.10 9.10 9.40 9.50 9.00 92.30

Name & Signature of Course Teacher Academic Officer Head of Instituition

June 22, 2020, 12:01 pm Page 2 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Internal Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 8

Course : Elcp 4202-Soil, Plant, Water and Seed Testing Services Credit : 0+10

 Practical  

SlNo Admission No Name of Student P.P.W PRESNT

N

REGULR

TY

MNTHL

Y

ASMNT

OTPT

DLVRY

T.S.D ENTRPN

RSHP

SKL

B.N.S R.W.S FINL

PRESNT

N

Attendance% Remarks

1 2016-41-102 ABHINA KRISHNA. M.B.. 9.67 9.67 10.00 9.23 9.63 9.25 9.67 9.00 9.67 9.75 100.00

2 2016-41-108 AKHILA. B.S.. 9.00 9.17 10.00 8.50 9.22 9.08 9.50 9.00 9.33 9.17 100.00

3 2016-41-112 AMJADA. S. KHAN. 9.42 9.17 10.00 8.77 9.31 9.08 9.50 9.00 9.58 9.00 100.00

4 2016-41-121 ANJALI. S.. 9.75 9.58 10.00 9.10 9.56 9.08 9.50 9.00 9.75 10.00 100.00

5 2016-41-122 ANN THERESA JOSE. 9.58 9.33 10.00 9.37 9.57 9.08 9.33 9.00 9.25 9.50 100.00

6 2016-41-128 ARAVIND. R. NAIR. 9.42 9.42 10.00 9.10 9.51 9.25 9.67 9.00 9.58 9.50 100.00

7 2016-41-131 ARUNIMADEV. M.D.. 9.25 9.50 10.00 8.93 9.48 9.08 9.50 9.00 9.42 9.33 100.00

8 2016-41-132 ARYA. G.R.. 9.33 9.00 10.00 8.73 9.24 9.08 9.33 9.00 9.00 9.00 100.00

9 2016-41-135 ASWANI. T.. 9.08 9.17 10.00 8.63 9.27 9.08 9.33 9.00 9.25 9.42 100.00

10 2016-41-139 ATHIRA SEBASTIAN. 9.08 9.00 10.00 8.97 9.32 9.08 9.50 9.00 9.25 9.17 100.00

11 2016-41-140 CHINNU. V.S.. 9.75 9.33 10.00 9.00 9.44 9.08 9.67 9.00 9.92 9.33 100.00

12 2016-41-141 CHRYSTINA ALLIEN

XAVIER.

9.58 9.58 10.00 9.27 9.62 9.25 9.67 9.00 9.58 9.50 100.00

13 2016-41-144 FARSANA. T.. 9.08 9.42 10.00 9.23 9.55 9.08 9.33 9.00 9.25 9.50 100.00

14 2016-41-149 HANNAH THERESE

JOSEPH.

9.25 9.33 10.00 8.73 9.36 9.08 9.50 9.00 9.25 9.50 100.00

15 2016-41-154 JINCY. P.. 9.17 9.33 10.00 8.60 9.31 9.08 9.33 9.00 9.33 9.50 100.00

16 2016-41-163 MEGHA. K.A.. 9.42 9.33 10.00 8.83 9.39 9.25 9.33 9.00 9.42 9.33 100.00

17 2016-41-173 NIVETHA. M.. 9.75 9.33 10.00 9.47 9.60 9.08 9.50 9.00 9.58 9.17 100.00

18 2016-41-186 SABEENA. M.S.. 9.17 9.00 10.00 8.80 9.27 9.08 9.33 9.00 9.17 9.00 100.00

19 2016-41-193 SHILPA. S.. 9.25 9.17 10.00 9.00 9.39 9.08 9.33 9.00 9.42 9.17 100.00

June 22, 2020, 12:03 pm Page 1 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Internal Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 8

Course : Elcp 4202-Soil, Plant, Water and Seed Testing Services Credit : 0+10

 Practical

SlNo Admission No Name of Student P.P.W PRESNT

N

REGULR

TY

MNTHL

Y

ASMNT

OTPT

DLVRY

T.S.D ENTRPN

RSHP

SKL

B.N.S R.W.S FINL

PRESNT

N

Attendance% Remarks

20 2016-41-194 SIRIL. P.S.. 8.92 9.08 10.00 8.93 9.34 9.08 9.50 9.00 9.25 9.17 100.00

Name & Signature of Course Teacher Academic Officer Head of Instituition

June 22, 2020, 12:03 pm Page 2 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Internal Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 8

Course : Elcp 4204-Agriculture Waste Management Credit : 0+10

 Practical  

SlNo Admission No Name of Student P.P.W PRESNT

N

REGULR

TY

MNTHL

Y

ASMNT

OTPT

DLVRY

T.S.D ENTRPN

RSHP

SKL

B.N.S R.W.S FINL

PRESNT

N

Attendance% Remarks

1 2016-41-106 AISWARYA S. LAL. 9.50 9.20 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.70 9.20 9.00 9.80 9.50 95.00

2 2016-41-125 ANUSREE. K.P.. 9.20 9.20 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.20 9.00 9.80 9.50 95.00

3 2016-41-136 ASWATHY. V.S.. 9.50 9.20 10.00 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.20 9.00 9.80 9.50 100.00

4 2016-41-142 DEENA BIJOY. 9.50 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.70 9.20 9.00 9.80 9.50 95.00

5 2016-41-146 GAYATHRI. G.R.. 9.50 9.20 10.00 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.20 9.00 9.80 9.50 100.00

6 2016-41-159 KARTHIKA

THANKACHAN.

9.20 9.20 9.75 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.20 9.00 9.80 9.50 97.50

7 2016-41-161 KEERTHANA RAJ. K.. 9.50 9.20 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.20 9.00 9.80 9.50 95.00

8 2016-41-162 MANASA JYOTHI. 9.50 9.40 10.00 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.20 9.00 9.80 9.50 100.00

9 2016-41-168 NAFEESATHBI. O.B.. 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.40 9.75 9.50 9.20 9.00 9.80 9.50 90.00

10 2016-41-175 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA. 9.00 9.00 9.15 9.40 9.75 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.80 9.00 91.50

11 2016-41-183 RESMI. S. NAIR. 9.50 9.20 9.75 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.20 9.00 9.80 9.50 97.50

12 2016-41-190 SANJAY. T.L.. 9.20 9.20 9.25 9.40 9.75 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.80 9.50 92.50

13 2016-41-192 SHAHNA. S. SALIM. 9.50 9.20 9.00 9.40 9.75 9.50 9.20 9.00 9.80 9.50 90.00

14 2016-41-196 SNEHA NAIR. C.S.. 9.50 9.20 9.75 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.20 9.00 9.80 9.50 97.50

15 2016-41-201 VISHNUPRIYA. V. 9.50 9.20 10.00 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.20 9.00 9.80 9.50 100.00

Name & Signature of Course Teacher Academic Officer Head of Instituition

June 22, 2020, 12:13 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Internal Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 8

Course : Elcp 4205-Organic Production Technology Credit : 0+10

 Practical  

SlNo Admission No Name of Student P.P.W PRESNT

N

REGULR

TY

MNTHL

Y

ASMNT

OTPT

DLVRY

T.S.D ENTRPN

RSHP

SKL

B.N.S R.W.S FINL

PRESNT

N

Attendance% Remarks

1 2016-41-101 ABHIJITH. V.. 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 90.00

2 2016-41-103 ABIN GEORGE. 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 87.00

3 2016-41-105 AFSANA SALEEM. 9.50 9.50 9.50 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 96.00

4 2016-41-109 ALBERT PAUL. 9.00 9.50 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 90.00

5 2016-41-110 ALTHWAF MUHAMMED

P. P..

9.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 93.00

6 2016-41-112 AMJADA. S. KHAN. 9.00 9.50 9.00 9.50 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 93.00

7 2016-41-115 ANAGHA RAVIKUMAR. 9.50 9.50 9.50 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 96.00

8 2016-41-116 ANAGHA. K.P.. 9.50 9.50 9.50 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 96.00

9 2016-41-121 ANJALI. S.. 9.00 9.50 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 90.00

10 2016-41-122 ANN THERESA JOSE. 9.50 9.50 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 93.00

11 2016-41-132 ARYA. G.R.. 9.50 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 93.00

12 2016-41-134 ASHNA NETTO. 9.50 9.50 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 96.00

13 2016-41-150 HARITHA. S. YOHANNAN. 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 90.00

14 2016-41-154 JINCY. P.. 9.50 9.50 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 93.00

15 2016-41-167 MUHAMMED FARIS. P.. 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 90.00

16 2016-41-176 PARVATHY. 9.50 9.50 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 90.00

17 2016-41-186 SABEENA. M.S.. 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 93.00

18 2016-41-193 SHILPA. S.. 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 93.00

19 2016-41-197 SREEHARI SADANAND. 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 90.00

20 2016-41-200 VINOD. C.M.. 9.50 9.50 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 96.00

Name & Signature of Course Teacher Academic Officer Head of Instituition

June 22, 2020, 12:15 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Internal Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 8

Course : Elcp 4206-Quality Assurance of Manures, Fertilizers and Agrochemicals Credit : 0+10

 Practical  

SlNo Admission No Name of Student P.P.W PRESNT

N

REGULR

TY

MNTHL

Y

ASMNT

OTPT

DLVRY

T.S.D ENTRPN

RSHP

SKL

B.N.S R.W.S FINL

PRESNT

N

Attendance% Remarks

1 2016-41-106 AISWARYA S. LAL. 9.00 8.50 10.00 9.00 9.10 9.20 9.30 9.20 9.20 9.50 99.20

2 2016-41-107 AJILA. K.V.. 9.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.30 9.10 9.10 9.50 100.00

3 2016-41-119 ANILA. A.. 9.00 8.00 9.50 9.00 9.00 8.90 9.10 9.00 9.00 9.00 96.70

4 2016-41-125 ANUSREE. K.P.. 9.00 8.50 10.00 9.00 9.10 9.20 9.30 9.20 9.20 9.50 99.20

5 2016-41-136 ASWATHY. V.S.. 9.00 8.50 10.00 9.00 9.10 9.20 9.30 9.20 9.20 9.50 99.20

6 2016-41-142 DEENA BIJOY. 9.00 8.50 10.00 9.00 9.10 9.20 9.30 9.20 9.20 9.50 99.20

7 2016-41-145 GANGA. R. . 9.00 8.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 96.70

8 2016-41-146 GAYATHRI. G.R.. 9.00 8.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.10 9.20 9.20 99.20

9 2016-41-159 KARTHIKA

THANKACHAN.

9.00 8.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 99.20

10 2016-41-160 KARTHIKA. S.. 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.30 9.30 9.40 9.30 9.00 9.20 100.00

11 2016-41-161 KEERTHANA RAJ. K.. 9.00 8.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 95.80

12 2016-41-162 MANASA JYOTHI. 9.00 7.50 9.50 9.00 8.80 8.80 9.00 8.90 9.00 9.00 99.20

13 2016-41-168 NAFEESATHBI. O.B.. 9.00 7.00 9.00 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.50 93.30

14 2016-41-175 PANKAJ KUMAR MEENA. 6.00 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.20 85.80

15 2016-41-183 RESMI. S. NAIR. 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.00 9.10 9.20 9.20 9.10 9.20 9.20 96.70

16 2016-41-188 SAJAN. S. THOMAS. 9.00 8.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 96.70

17 2016-41-190 SANJAY. T.L.. 9.00 7.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 8.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 99.20

18 2016-41-192 SHAHNA. S. SALIM. 9.00 8.00 9.50 9.00 8.90 8.90 9.10 9.10 9.00 9.00 96.70

19 2016-41-196 SNEHA NAIR. C.S.. 9.00 8.00 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 96.70

20 2016-41-201 VISHNUPRIYA. V. 9.00 8.00 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 8.50 8.50 95.80

Name & Signature of Course Teacher Academic Officer Head of Instituition

June 22, 2020, 12:16 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Internal Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 8

Course : Elcp 4208-Seed and Seedling Production of Vegetables Credit : 0+10

 Practical  

SlNo Admission No Name of Student P.P.W PRESNT

N

REGULR

TY

MNTHL

Y

ASMNT

OTPT

DLVRY

T.S.D ENTRPN

RSHP

SKL

B.N.S R.W.S FINL

PRESNT

N

Attendance% Remarks

1 2016-41-109 ALBERT PAUL. 10.00 9.50 10.00 9.50 10.00 8.00 7.00 9.00 9.50 9.25 100.00

2 2016-41-116 ANAGHA. K.P.. 10.00 9.50 10.00 9.50 10.00 8.00 7.50 9.00 9.50 9.25 100.00

3 2016-41-117 ANCHU. C.L.. 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 8.00 7.00 9.00 9.50 9.50 91.00

4 2016-41-127 ARATHY. P. SHAJI. 9.00 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.75 8.00 7.00 9.00 9.50 9.25 95.00

5 2016-41-129 ARCHANA. S. NAIR. 9.50 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 8.00 8.00 9.00 9.50 9.25 93.00

6 2016-41-143 DEVIKA DILIP. 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 8.00 8.00 9.00 9.50 9.00 89.00

7 2016-41-150 HARITHA. S. YOHANNAN. 9.00 8.50 9.75 9.00 9.75 9.00 9.00 8.50 9.50 9.00 95.00

8 2016-41-158 KALYANI. T.G.. 9.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.00 100.00

9 2016-41-165 MINTU HANNA REJI. 9.50 9.00 10.00 9.50 10.00 9.00 8.00 9.00 9.50 9.25 100.00

10 2016-41-177 POURNAMY. K.B.. 9.00 8.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 10.00 9.50 9.00 9.50 9.25 91.00

11 2016-41-178 PRAVITHA. P.. 10.00 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.75 9.00 8.00 9.00 9.50 9.00 95.00

12 2016-41-179 RAHUL DEV. A.S.. 10.00 9.50 10.00 9.50 10.00 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.25 100.00

13 2016-41-180 RAM MOHAN. 9.50 9.00 10.00 9.50 10.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 9.50 9.50 100.00

14 2016-41-182 RESHMA. R.. 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.75 10.00 9.50 9.00 9.50 9.25 95.00

15 2016-41-185 ROSHNA. V.B.. 10.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.25 93.00

16 2016-41-200 VINOD. C.M.. 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.25 91.00

17 2016-41-202 VYSHNAVI. A.S.. 10.00 9.00 9.75 9.50 9.75 10.00 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.50 98.00

Name & Signature of Course Teacher Academic Officer Head of Instituition

June 22, 2020, 12:19 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Internal Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 8

Course : Elht 4202-Food Processing and Food Safety Standards Credit : 0+10

 Practical  

SlNo Admission No Name of Student P.P.W PRESNT

N

REGULR

TY

MNTHL

Y

ASMNT

OTPT

DLVRY

T.S.D ENTRPN

RSHP

SKL

B.N.S R.W.S FINL

PRESNT

N

Attendance% Remarks

1 2016-41-102 ABHINA KRISHNA. M.B.. 9.75 9.75 10.00 9.75 10.00 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.75 10.00 100.00

2 2016-41-108 AKHILA. B.S.. 9.75 9.50 10.00 9.50 9.75 9.75 9.75 9.25 9.75 9.50 100.00

3 2016-41-128 ARAVIND. R. NAIR. 9.75 9.50 10.00 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.75 9.75 100.00

4 2016-41-131 ARUNIMADEV. M.D.. 9.75 9.75 10.00 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 100.00

5 2016-41-135 ASWANI. T.. 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 95.00

6 2016-41-139 ATHIRA SEBASTIAN. 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 95.00

7 2016-41-140 CHINNU. V.S.. 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.75 9.75 95.00

8 2016-41-141 CHRYSTINA ALLIEN

XAVIER.

9.75 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.75 9.00 95.00

9 2016-41-144 FARSANA. T.. 9.50 9.25 10.00 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 100.00

10 2016-41-149 HANNAH THERESE

JOSEPH.

9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 95.00

11 2016-41-158 KALYANI. T.G.. 9.50 9.50 10.00 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.75 9.25 100.00

12 2016-41-163 MEGHA. K.A.. 9.50 9.50 10.00 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.75 9.50 100.00

13 2016-41-165 MINTU HANNA REJI. 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.00 95.00

14 2016-41-173 NIVETHA. M.. 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.75 9.50 95.00

15 2016-41-179 RAHUL DEV. A.S.. 9.50 9.50 10.00 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 100.00

16 2016-41-180 RAM MOHAN. 9.50 9.50 10.00 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.75 9.25 100.00

17 2016-41-194 SIRIL. P.S.. 9.50 9.50 10.00 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.75 9.25 100.00

Name & Signature of Course Teacher Academic Officer Head of Instituition

June 22, 2020, 12:20 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Internal Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 8

Course : Elht 4204-Nursery Management Credit : 0+10

 Practical  

SlNo Admission No Name of Student P.P.W PRESNT

N

REGULR

TY

MNTHL

Y

ASMNT

OTPT

DLVRY

T.S.D ENTRPN

RSHP

SKL

B.N.S R.W.S FINL

PRESNT

N

Attendance% Remarks

1 2016-41-104 ADISH RAJ. 8.50 9.75 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 7.50 92.00

2 2016-41-111 AMINA SHUKOOR. 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 87.00

3 2016-41-113 AMRITHA S. KARTHA. 9.50 9.50 9.50 8.75 9.30 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 8.50 91.00

4 2016-41-114 AMRUTHA LAKSHMI. 9.50 9.75 8.75 8.75 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 87.00

5 2016-41-123 ANUKRISHNA. V.J.. 8.50 9.50 9.00 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 7.50 86.00

6 2016-41-126 APARNA JAYAN. R.. 8.50 9.75 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.25 7.50 87.00

7 2016-41-137 ATHIRA BABY. 8.50 9.50 10.00 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.75 9.50 8.50 96.00

8 2016-41-148 GOPIKA BABY. 9.50 9.00 10.00 9.00 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.50 8.50 92.00

9 2016-41-151 HEERA. T.S.. 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.25 8.50 87.00

10 2016-41-152 JAIZEN KURIAKOSE. 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 7.50 87.00

11 2016-41-153 JASEENA. C.. 9.25 9.75 10.00 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 8.50 92.00

12 2016-41-155 JITHU. S.. 9.25 9.75 9.50 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 87.00

13 2016-41-156 JOSMI JOHN. 9.25 10.00 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 8.50 87.00

14 2016-41-157 JUNAIDATH. P.. 9.00 10.00 10.00 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.75 8.50 96.00

15 2016-41-166 MOHAMMED SHANEEJ.

P.M..

9.00 9.25 10.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 88.00

16 2016-41-169 NAVANEETHA. C.. 9.00 9.50 9.00 9.00 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 87.00

17 2016-41-171 NEETHU CHANDRAN. 8.00 9.50 9.00 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.25 9.75 9.50 87.00

18 2016-41-172 NIKHIL. K.S.. 8.00 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25 8.50 87.00

19 2016-41-174 NOORLEENA ILHAM. 8.00 9.50 9.00 8.75 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.76 9.75 9.50 95.00

20 2016-41-181 RANJITHA GOVIND. P.C.. 8.50 9.25 10.00 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.75 8.50 96.00

June 22, 2020, 12:21 pm Page 1 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Internal Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 8

Course : Elht 4204-Nursery Management Credit : 0+10

 Practical

SlNo Admission No Name of Student P.P.W PRESNT

N

REGULR

TY

MNTHL

Y

ASMNT

OTPT

DLVRY

T.S.D ENTRPN

RSHP

SKL

B.N.S R.W.S FINL

PRESNT

N

Attendance% Remarks

21 2016-41-184 RIBIN USMAN. T.. 8.50 9.75 9.00 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.75 8.50 86.00

22 2016-41-187 SAHLA BANU. K.. 8.50 9.75 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.50 86.00

23 2016-41-189 SANIYA. T.K.. 8.50 9.25 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 86.00

24 2016-41-195 SNEHA. J.V.. 8.50 9.25 10.00 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 8.50 96.00

Name & Signature of Course Teacher Academic Officer Head of Instituition

June 22, 2020, 12:21 pm Page 2 of 2
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Internal Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 8

Course : Elss 4202-Agricultural Information Support Services Credit : 0+10

 Practical  

SlNo Admission No Name of Student P.P.W PRESNT

N

REGULR

TY

MNTHL

Y

ASMNT

OTPT

DLVRY

T.S.D ENTRPN

RSHP

SKL

B.N.S R.W.S FINL

PRESNT

N

Attendance% Remarks

1 2016-41-104 ADISH RAJ. 9.30 9.50 9.60 9.50 9.60 9.50 9.30 9.40 9.40 9.20 96.00

2 2016-41-111 AMINA SHUKOOR. 9.30 9.60 9.60 9.60 9.60 8.25 9.40 9.50 9.50 9.30 96.00

3 2016-41-113 AMRITHA S. KARTHA. 9.30 9.50 10.00 9.60 9.70 9.50 9.10 9.10 9.60 9.20 100.00

4 2016-41-114 AMRUTHA LAKSHMI. 9.30 9.50 10.00 9.60 9.70 10.00 9.40 9.50 9.60 9.30 100.00

5 2016-41-148 GOPIKA BABY. 9.30 9.50 10.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.30 9.50 9.50 9.30 100.00

6 2016-41-151 HEERA. T.S.. 9.20 9.60 10.00 9.50 9.40 9.00 9.10 9.10 9.40 9.10 100.00

7 2016-41-152 JAIZEN KURIAKOSE. 9.30 9.50 9.80 9.50 9.60 9.50 9.20 9.40 9.40 9.20 98.00

8 2016-41-155 JITHU. S.. 9.30 9.50 9.60 9.60 9.70 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.60 9.30 96.00

9 2016-41-157 JUNAIDATH. P.. 9.30 9.50 9.60 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.30 9.50 9.50 9.20 96.00

10 2016-41-166 MOHAMMED SHANEEJ.

P.M..

9.20 9.50 9.00 9.20 9.40 9.00 9.40 9.50 9.40 9.10 90.00

11 2016-41-171 NEETHU CHANDRAN. 9.40 9.60 9.60 9.70 9.90 10.00 9.60 9.80 9.80 9.40 96.00

12 2016-41-172 NIKHIL. K.S.. 9.30 9.50 9.60 9.30 9.60 8.50 9.50 9.80 9.40 9.20 96.00

13 2016-41-174 NOORLEENA ILHAM. 9.30 9.60 9.40 9.60 9.80 8.50 9.50 9.60 9.70 9.40 94.00

14 2016-41-184 RIBIN USMAN. T.. 9.20 9.60 9.40 9.20 9.40 8.00 9.20 9.30 9.20 9.00 94.00

15 2016-41-187 SAHLA BANU. K.. 9.30 9.50 9.80 9.50 9.50 8.25 9.30 9.50 9.50 9.20 98.00

16 2016-41-189 SANIYA. T.K.. 9.30 9.50 9.80 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.30 9.50 9.50 9.20 98.00

Name & Signature of Course Teacher Academic Officer Head of Instituition

June 22, 2020, 12:23 pm Page 1 of 1
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Internal Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 8

Course : Elpt 4203-Beekeeping Credit : 0+10

 Practical  

SlNo Admission No Name of Student P.P.W PRESNT

N

REGULR

TY

MNTHL

Y

ASMNT

OTPT

DLVRY

T.S.D ENTRPN

RSHP

SKL

B.N.S R.W.S FINL

PRESNT

N

Attendance% Remarks

1 2016-41-117 ANCHU. C.L.. 9.50 9.00 10.00 9.80 8.50 9.50 9.40 9.50 9.80 9.50 100.00

2 2016-41-118 ANEETTA V. ANTONY. 9.50 9.50 9.70 9.70 9.50 9.00 9.50 9.70 9.70 9.50 97.00

3 2016-41-120 ANJALI. K.M.. 9.50 9.70 9.70 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.70 9.80 9.70 97.00

4 2016-41-124 ANUPRIYA. A.J.. 9.50 8.70 8.80 9.60 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.80 9.50 88.00

5 2016-41-127 ARATHY. P. SHAJI. 9.50 8.50 9.70 9.40 8.50 9.50 9.50 9.70 9.80 9.50 97.00

6 2016-41-129 ARCHANA. S. NAIR. 9.50 9.00 10.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.70 9.80 9.50 100.00

7 2016-41-130 ARSHAD. N.. 9.50 9.50 9.70 9.40 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.70 9.80 9.50 97.00

8 2016-41-133 ASHIKA. M.S.. 9.50 9.00 9.40 9.60 8.60 9.00 9.50 9.70 9.80 9.50 94.00

9 2016-41-138 ATHIRA CHANDRA

NATH.

9.50 8.90 9.40 9.50 8.50 9.50 9.50 9.60 9.60 9.40 94.00

10 2016-41-143 DEVIKA DILIP. 9.50 8.50 10.00 9.30 8.50 9.50 9.30 9.70 9.50 9.50 100.00

11 2016-41-147 GAYATHRI. P.S.. 9.50 9.50 9.40 9.60 9.80 9.00 9.50 9.70 9.80 9.50 94.00

12 2016-41-164 MEGHA RAJU. 9.50 8.80 9.10 9.70 9.00 9.00 9.50 9.70 9.80 9.50 91.00

13 2016-41-177 POURNAMY. K.B.. 9.50 8.50 10.00 9.50 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.60 9.50 100.00

14 2016-41-178 PRAVITHA. P.. 9.50 9.00 10.00 9.80 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.70 9.80 9.80 100.00

15 2016-41-182 RESHMA. R.. 9.50 9.50 9.70 9.70 9.70 9.00 9.40 9.70 9.80 9.50 97.00

16 2016-41-185 ROSHNA. V.B.. 9.50 9.70 9.70 9.50 9.80 9.50 9.50 9.40 9.70 9.50 97.00

17 2016-41-191 SARATH RAJ. V.K.. 9.50 9.50 9.70 9.40 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.70 9.80 9.50 97.00

18 2016-41-198 VAISHNAV. S.. 9.60 9.50 9.50 9.60 9.60 9.50 9.50 9.70 9.80 9.70 85.00

19 2016-41-199 VIJESH. M.. 9.50 8.60 9.70 9.50 8.50 9.50 9.30 9.70 9.80 9.50 97.00

20 2016-41-202 VYSHNAVI. A.S.. 9.50 8.70 10.00 9.50 8.50 9.00 9.50 9.70 9.80 9.50 100.00
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KAU P.O. 680 656, Thrissur, Kerala, India. Phone : 91 487 2438011; Fax : 91 487 2370019              Email :- registrar@kau.in

KERALA AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY  
Internal Marks

Programme : Bachelor of Science (Hons.) Agriculture Admission year : 2016

Name of College/institute : College of Agriculture,  Vellayani Semester No. : 8

Course : Elpt 4201-Bioagents and Biofertilizer Production Credit : 0+10

 Practical  

SlNo Admission No Name of Student P.P.W PRESNT

N

REGULR

TY

MNTHL

Y

ASMNT

OTPT

DLVRY

T.S.D ENTRPN

RSHP

SKL

B.N.S R.W.S FINL

PRESNT

N

Attendance% Remarks

1 2016-41-107 AJILA. K.V.. 9.00 9.50 9.50 10.00 9.00 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.50 9.75 95.10

2 2016-41-119 ANILA. A.. 9.00 9.50 9.50 10.00 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.00 8.50 9.75 97.60

3 2016-41-123 ANUKRISHNA. V.J.. 8.50 9.50 9.00 9.50 8.00 9.50 9.50 8.50 8.50 9.75 92.60

4 2016-41-126 APARNA JAYAN. R.. 9.00 9.75 8.50 9.50 8.50 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.50 9.75 90.20

5 2016-41-137 ATHIRA BABY. 9.00 9.75 10.00 10.00 8.00 9.50 9.50 9.00 8.50 9.50 100.00

6 2016-41-145 GANGA. R. . 9.00 9.50 9.50 10.00 8.50 9.50 9.50 9.00 8.50 9.50 92.70

7 2016-41-153 JASEENA. C.. 8.50 9.50 10.00 10.00 8.50 9.00 9.00 8.50 8.50 9.50 100.00

8 2016-41-156 JOSMI JOHN. 9.00 9.50 9.00 9.50 8.00 8.50 8.50 9.00 8.50 9.50 92.70

9 2016-41-160 KARTHIKA. S.. 9.00 9.75 9.50 10.00 9.75 9.00 9.00 9.00 8.50 9.75 95.10

10 2016-41-169 NAVANEETHA. C.. 8.00 9.75 8.50 9.50 9.50 9.00 9.00 8.00 8.50 9.75 85.40

11 2016-41-181 RANJITHA GOVIND. P.C.. 8.50 9.75 10.00 10.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.00 8.50 9.75 100.00

12 2016-41-188 SAJAN. S. THOMAS. 8.00 9.75 10.00 10.00 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.00 8.50 9.75 100.00

13 2016-41-195 SNEHA. J.V.. 8.50 9.50 9.50 10.00 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.00 8.50 9.50 97.60
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